
KY. Grand PL/ BP /PS Championships 7-12-97

Wt. Cl. Meet Bench Power Pl. Name St. Best Cl Best BP Best DL TOTAL

Power Sports

Bench Only

Pure BP

154.30 bpp 1 Marcus Logsdon ky 0.00 87.50 0.00 87.50

Jr. Curl

170.00 cjr 1 Jeff Stewart ky 57.50 0.00 0.00 57.50

Masters-2 Curl

205.00 cm2 1 Fred Nichols ky 35.00 0.00 0.00 35.00

Masters-5 Curl

shw cm5 1 Bill Rakestraw ky 65.00 0.00 0.00 65.00

Natural Curl

170.00 cn 1 Jeff Stewart ky 57.50 0.00 0.00 57.50

Pure Curl

170.00 cp 1 Jeff Stewart ky 57.50 0.00 0.00 57.50

Pure Novice Curl

154.30 cpn 1 Marcus Logsdon ky 45.00 0.00 0.00 45.00

170.80 cpn 1 Jimmy Davis ky 50.00 0.00 0.00 50.00

205.00 cpn 1 David Book ky 45.00 0.00 0.00 45.00

Masters-3 DL

154.30 dlm3 1 Marcus Logsdon ky 0.00 0.00 147.50 147.50

Pure Novice DL

205.00 dlpn 1 Fred Nichols ky 0.00 0.00 155.00 155.00

Wt. Cl. Meet Bench Power Pl. Name St. Best Cl Best BP Best DL TOTAL

Power Sports Full Meet

Natural 

227.00 n 1 David Angish ky 70.00 182.50 285.00 537.50

Pure 

227.00 p 1 David Angish ky 70.00 182.50 285.00 537.50

SM

227.00 sm 1 David Angish ky 70.00 182.50 285.00 537.50
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KY. Grand PL/ BP /PS Championships 7-12-97

Powerlifting

Wt. Cl. Meet Bench Power Pl. Name St. Best SQ Best BP Best DL TOTAL

Beginners

187.00 beg 1 Ronnie Moss ky 185.00 130.00 190.00 505.00

187.00 beg 2 Charles Mays ky 185.00 120.00 190.00 495.00

138.80 hs 1 David Book Jr. ky 125.00 75.00 127.50 327.50

187.00 int 1 Ronnie Moss ky 185.00 130.00 190.00 505.00

138.80 jr 1 David Book Jr. ky 125.00 75.00 127.50 327.50

154.30 jr 1 Josh Dixon ky 160.00 107.50 190.00 457.50

205.00 m1 1 David Book ky 182.50 120.00 170.00 472.50

205.00 m2 1 Fred Nichols ky 132.50 35.00 167.50 335.00

205.00 m5 1 David Book ky 182.50 120.00 170.00 472.50

Natural

187.00 n 1 Glenn Meuth ky 192.50 107.50 192.50 492.50

205.00 n 1 Bruce Thomas ky 215.00 142.50 232.50 590.00

227.00 n 1 David Angish ky 277.50 182.50 285.00 745.00

Pure

119.00 p 1 Adam Gooch ky 105.00 52.00 125.00 282.00

138.80 p 1 David Book Jr. ky 125.00 75.00 127.50 327.50

154.30 p 1 Josh Dixon ky 160.00 107.50 190.00 457.50

187.00 p 1 Glenn Meuth ky 192.50 107.50 192.50 492.50

205.00 p 1 Bruce Thomas ky 215.00 142.50 232.50 590.00

205.00 p 2 Scott Busby ky 192.50 122.50 205.00 520.00

205.00 p 3 David Book ky 182.50 120.00 170.00 472.50

205.00 p 4 Fred Nichols ky 132.50 35.00 167.50 335.00
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KY. Grand PL/ BP /PS Championships 7-12-97

Powerlifting

Wt. Cl. Meet Bench Power Pl. Name St. Best SQ Best BP Best DL TOTAL

Pure (con't)

227.00 p 1 David Angish ky 272.50 182.50 285.00 740.00

227.00 p 2 Steve Corum ky 272.50 170.00 285.00 727.50

227.00 p 3 Earl Cross ky 192.50 140.00 185.00 517.50

shw p 1 Anthony Troutman ky 290.00 235.00 272.50 797.50

Pure Novice

154.30 pn 1 Josh Dixon ky 160.00 107.50 190.00 457.50

187.00 pn 1 Glenn Meuth ky 192.50 107.50 192.50 492.50

205.00 pn 1 Bruce Thomas ky 215.00 142.50 232.50 590.00

205.00 pn 2 Fred Nichols ky 132.50 35.00 167.50 335.00

227.00 pn 1 Earl Cross ky 192.50 140.00 185.00 517.50

Sub Masters-1

187.00 sm1 1 Danny Martin ky 220.00 115.00 212.50 547.50

187.00 sm1 2 Charles Mays ky 185.00 130.00 190.00 505.00

205.00 sm1 1 Bruce Thomas ky 215.00 142.50 232.50 590.00

227.00 sm1 1 David Angish ky 272.50 182.50 285.00 740.00

227.00 sm1 2 Earl Cross ky 192.50 140.00 185.00 517.50

Womens Beginners

127.00 wbeg 1 Nikki Nichols ky 67.50 40.00 80.00 187.50

Womens Intermediate

101.40 wint 1 Wendy Cross ky 70.00 30.00 75.00 175.00

Womens Natural

101.40 wn 1 Wendy Cross ky 70.00 30.00 75.00 175.00

127.00 wn 1 Nikki Nichols ky 67.50 40.00 80.00 187.50

154.30 wn 1 Diane Shirley ky 142.50 67.50 150.00 360.00

Womens Pure

101.40 wp 1 Wendy Cross ky 70.00 30.00 75.00 175.00
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KY. Grand PL/ BP /PS Championships 7-12-97

Powerlifting

Wt. Cl. Meet Bench Power Pl. Name St. Best SQ Best BP Best DL TOTAL

Womens Pure Novice

127.00 wpn 1 Nikki Nichols ky 67.50 40.00 80.00 187.50

154.30 wpn 1 Diane Shirley ky 142.50 67.50 150.00 360.00

Womens Sub Masters-2

154.30 wsm2 1 Diane Shirley ky 142.50 67.50 150.00 360.00

Bench Press Only

Wt. Cl. Meet Bench Power Pl. Name St. Best SQ Best BP Best DL TOTAL

Bebinners BP

280.00 beg 1 Douglas Kurtz ky 0.00 65.00 0.00 65.00

Junior BP

280.00 jr 1 Charles Brutscher ky 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00

Masters-5 BP (pure)

shw m5 x Bill Rakestraw ky 0.00 -192.50 0.00 -192.50

Natural BP

227.00 n 1 David Angish ky 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

shw n 1 Anthony Troutman ky 0.00 235.00 0.00 235.00

Pure BP

227.00 p 1 David Angish ky 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

Sub Masters-1 BP

227.00 sm1 1 David Angish ky 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

Womens Natural BP

154.30 wn 1 Jennifer Whitaker in 0.00 75.00 0.00 75.00

Womens Sub Masters-1 BP

154.30 wsm1 1 Jennifer Whitaker in 0.00 75.00 0.00 75.00
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